
Association Binôme 1 Binôme 2 Binôme 3 Total 

1 JEANNE D'ARC D'IZIEUX ADAM Christophe / PAILLER Sébastien 1420 ADAM Bérangère / BOIS Emilie 1445 PAILLER François / BAILLY André 1391 4256
2 FOYER CLUB BRUMATH LEBOLD Raymond / GEYER Gilbert 1424 GRASS Jean-Gérard / NORD Jean Louis 1353 FISCHER Robert / METZGER Christine 1366 4143
3 JEANNE D'ARC D'IZIEUX MACIEL Emmanuel / RONIN Christian 1409 BACHET Jérôme / MEYER Sylvain 1365 SANLAVILLE Amaury / BATIE Lionel 1340 4114
4 U.S. SCHWEIGHOUSE MEYER Elodie / KNITTEL Francis 1235 BUR Patrick / BALTZER Alexandre 1406 MEYER Laurent / MEYER Eric 1447 4088
5 FOYER CLUB BRUMATH HESS Jean / SEYLLER André 1339 ARCIER Jean Claude / HOCHWELKER Edouard 1403 KLEIN Denis / METZGER Evelyne 1342 4084

VENELLES LOISIRS FAUCON Jean-Luc / MICHEL Christian 1470 BERNARD David / CORDIER Jean-Jacques 1295 BERGAMELLI Jean-Claude / MAFFEI Robert 1319 4084
7 ENVOL DE FEURS GRIVOT Christian / GIRAUD Magali 1420 RECHATIN Pierre / MIGNARD Philippe 1271 GUERPILLON Jean / RIVAUD Michel 1357 4048
8 E.G.R. REPLONGES FEYEUX Noël / LAGARDE Gérard 1370 LANNEAU Hubert / PRUVOST Pascal 1282 RICHE Bernard / PENIN Jacques 1340 3992
9 ESPERANCE REVERMONTOISE VALLET Patrice / MAITRE Régis 1283 PERROD Gilles / CHEVAL Guy 1243 BOIVIN Jérôme / LORENTER Michel 1325 3851
10 ESPERANCE BRESSANE FOURNIER Bruno / MOREL Jacques 1395 OLIVIERI Claire / MOUCHETANT Marie 1053 CHAPOULET Roger / QUEZEL Arnaud 1345 3793
11 NEUVILLE SPORTS DEBEAUCHE Jean-Pierre / CHESNAY Christopher1175 GARDIN Jean-Pierre / VIEILLARD Pascale 1280 CARRE Jean / BOINET Alan 1223 3678
12 JEUNES DE MICY RENOUARD Jean-Michel / DELORME Matthieu 1242 GOUEFFON Jacqueline / HASLEY Patrick 1217 BERCAULT Nicolas / LACASSAGNE Laure 1193 3652
13 JEUNE FRANCE CHOLET DOUBLET Jocelyne / GROLLEAU Jocelyne 1054 BAZIN Stéphane / BOUSSEAU Dominique 1101 LUCAS Vincent / EME Isabelle 1303 3458
14 ARCHERS D'INGRE GABILLEAU André / DENISSEL Richard 1227 PAPIAU Guy / MUSELLE Eric 1087 CATTEAU Magalie / GUDIN Laetitia 989 3303
15 FOYER CLUB BRUMATH KUHN Albert / KUHN Madeleine 1239 HOLZMANN Jacques / WALTHER Marc 812 HOFFMANN Charles / HUSER Emily 1128 3179

Association Binôme 1 Binôme 2 Total 

1 ENVOL DE FEURS BERTHOLON Ludovic / CHAUSSEPIED Mathieu 1181 PALLANDRE Marjorie / CHARBONNIER Yoann 1121 2302
2 JEANNE D'ARC D'IZIEUX RUZZA Guillaume / PAILLER Alexandre 1137 COMPERE Nicolas / DUFFAUD Florent 1161 2298
3 JEUNES DE MICY LEMIERE Sylvain / BERCAULT Antoine 1196 BONDIS Christophe / PATOUT Quentin 1074 2270
4 EVEIL DE CONTRES PRE Alexandre / COULON Victor Philibert 1117 FIRMIN Alexandre / RIVERAIN Laurent 1052 2169
5 ESPERANCE BRESSANE MOREL Bastien / MOREL Côme 1041 MOUCHETANT Alice / GERAULT Cécile 1006 2047
6 EVEIL DE CONTRES RIGUIER Charly / LELEU Antoine 994 LESEIGNOUX Sébastien / MARTEAU Flavien 742 1736
7 JEUNES DE MICY HATTON Blandine / LENOIR Anne 916 GUERIN Samuel / LIGER Sébastien 783 1699
8 ENVOL DE FEURS PUPIER Paul / COURBON Antonin 818 MARTEL Arnaud / PACORET Marine 694 1512

EQUIPES JEUNES

EQUIPES ADULTES



Classement Binômes Jeunes

Association Tireurs 1-10 11-20 21-23
Total

Couleurs
Individuel

tireur 1
Individuel

tireur 2
Total

binôme

1 Jeunes de Micy LEMIERE Sylvain / BERCAULT Antoine 275 282 71 628 270 298 1196
2 Envol de Feurs BERTHOLON Ludovic / CHAUSSEPIED Mathieu 281 268 86 635 290 256 1181
3 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux COMPERE Nicolas / DUFFAUD Florent 260 287 84 631 258 272 1161
4 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux RUZZA Guillaume / PAILLER Alexandre 240 276 69 585 280 272 1137
5 Envol de Feurs PALLANDRE Marjorie / CHARBONNIER Yoann 249 272 72 593 250 278 1121
6 Eveil de Contres PRE Alexandre / COULON Victor Philibert 277 256 72 605 258 254 1117
7 Jeunes de Micy BONDIS Christophe / PATOUT Quentin 256 252 80 588 284 202 1074
8 Neuville Sports BRUNET Baptiste / LE BOUCHER Jérémy 231 250 68 549 258 260 1067
9 Eveil de Contres FIRMIN Alexandre / RIVERAIN Laurent 233 268 65 566 266 220 1052
10 Espérance Bressane MOREL Bastien / MOREL Côme 235 245 69 549 240 252 1041
11 Espérance Bressane MOUCHETANT Alice / GERAULT Cécile 217 219 72 508 282 216 1006
12 Eveil de Contres RIGUIER Charly / LELEU Antoine 220 236 64 520 248 226 994
13 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PICHON Bastien / BATIE Kevin 240 206 54 500 230 248 978
14 Jeunes de Micy HATTON Blandine / LENOIR Anne 194 250 42 486 178 252 916
15 Envol de Feurs PUPIER Paul / COURBON Antonin 193 203 70 466 128 224 818
16 Eveil de Chalon BOISSARD Florian / PRUVOST Coralie 174 188 57 419 112 266 797
17 Jeunes de Micy GUERIN Samuel / LIGER Sébastien 209 176 76 461 180 142 783
18 Eveil de Contres LESEIGNOUX Sébastien / MARTEAU Flavien 206 190 38 434 128 180 742
19 Envol de Feurs MARTEL Arnaud / PACORET Marine 201 153 26 380 154 160 694
20 Eveil de Contres BERTHOUD Mélina / MENNECART Quentin 110 148 56 314 66 148 528

01/07/2002 1 Binômes jeunes



Classement Binômes Adultes

Association Tireurs
Volées

1-10
Volées 
11-20

Volées
21-30

Total 
Couleurs

Individuel
tireur 1

Individuel
tireur 2

Total
binôme

1 Venelles Loisirs FAUCON Jean-Luc / MICHEL Christian 302 301 301 904 292 274 1470
2 U.S. Schweighouse MEYER Laurent / MEYER Eric 298 297 288 883 288 276 1447
3 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux ADAM Bérangère / BOIS Emilie 282 298 289 869 288 288 1445
4 Foyer Club Brumath LEBOLD Raymond / GEYER Gilbert 298 294 284 876 280 268 1424
5 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux ADAM Christophe / PAILLER Sébastien 295 270 305 870 292 258 1420

Envol de Feurs GRIVOT Christian / GIRAUD Magali 290 291 281 862 276 282 1420
7 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux MACIEL Emmanuel / RONIN Christian 302 293 288 883 286 240 1409
8 U.S. Schweighouse BUR Patrick / BALTZER Alexandre 286 285 287 858 282 266 1406
9 L.S.G.Ligny En Barrois COLLART Bernard / BERTRAND Kévin 292 288 295 875 288 242 1405

10 Foyer Club Brumath ARCIER Jean Claude / HOCHWELKER Edouard 284 295 276 855 270 278 1403
11 Espérance Bressane FOURNIER Bruno / MOREL Jacques 282 285 288 855 266 274 1395
12 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PAILLER François / BAILLY André 298 279 264 841 272 278 1391
13 L.S.G.Ligny En Barrois LEBLANC Gérard / MOUGEVILLE Eric 272 293 299 864 246 280 1390
14 Replonges FEYEUX Noël / LAGARDE Gérard 294 275 275 844 268 258 1370
15 Foyer Club Brumath FISCHER Robert / METZGER Christine 294 272 284 850 268 248 1366
16 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BACHET Jérôme / MEYER Sylvain 274 289 280 843 274 248 1365
17 Eveil de Contres DUPRE Jean-Jacques / BERTHOUD Jacques 277 292 288 857 268 234 1359
18 Envol de Feurs GUERPILLON Jean / RIVAUD Michel 258 273 274 805 266 286 1357
19 Foyer Club Brumath GRASS Jean-Gérard / NORD Jean Louis 283 280 280 843 262 248 1353
20 Espérance Bressane CHAPOULET Roger / QUEZEL Arnaud 291 281 267 839 262 244 1345
21 Foyer Club Brumath KLEIN Denis / METZGER Evelyne 275 282 271 828 266 248 1342
22 Replonges RICHE Bernard / PENIN Jacques 288 261 283 832 264 244 1340

Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux SANLAVILLE Amaury / BATIE Lionel 290 287 273 850 244 246 1340
24 Foyer Club Brumath HESS Jean / SEYLLER André 289 269 257 815 262 262 1339
25 Espérance Révermontoise BOIVIN Jérôme / LORENTER Michel 278 262 285 825 244 256 1325
26 Jeune France Cholet QUEMENER Damien / BODIN Guillaume 294 273 255 822 244 258 1324
27 Venelles Loisirs BERGAMELLI Jean-Claude / MAFFEI Robert 261 268 272 801 254 264 1319
28 Eveil de Chalon MAURY Christiane / DAVID Eric 281 270 288 839 272 202 1313
29 Jeune France Cholet LUCAS Vincent / EME Isabelle 285 273 253 811 254 238 1303
30 Venelles Loisirs BERNARD David / CORDIER Jean-Jacques 283 280 282 845 232 218 1295
31 Espérance Révermontoise VALLET Patrice / MAITRE Régis 258 256 273 787 238 258 1283
32 Replonges LANNEAU Hubert / PRUVOST Pascal 264 256 266 786 242 254 1282

U.S. Schweighouse FUND Didier / BELARTE Gérard 276 267 241 784 262 236 1282
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Classement Binômes Adultes

34 Val Montjoie BASILLE Michel / POMMIER Stéphane 257 268 279 804 210 266 1280
Neuville Sports GARDIN Jean-Pierre / VIEILLARD Pascale 244 287 257 788 246 246 1280

36 Envol de Feurs RECHATIN Pierre / MIGNARD Philippe 289 265 235 789 256 226 1271
37 Espérance Révermontoise PERROD Gilles / CHEVAL Guy 254 259 262 775 224 244 1243
38 Jeunes de Micy RENOUARD Jean-Michel / DELORME Matthieu 249 267 262 778 218 246 1242
39 Foyer Club Brumath KUHN Albert / KUHN Madeleine 249 275 265 789 216 234 1239
40 U.S. Schweighouse MEYER Elodie / KNITTEL Francis 251 256 268 775 226 234 1235
41 Venelles Loisirs FAUCON Ghislaine / ROUSSON Christine 241 264 264 769 228 234 1231
42 Archers d'Ingré GABILLEAU André / DENISSEL Richard 267 248 260 775 238 214 1227
43 Neuville Sports CARRE Jean / BOINET Alan 242 266 263 771 244 208 1223
44 Jeunes de Micy GOUEFFON Jacqueline / HASLEY Patrick 268 180 267 715 238 264 1217
45 Jeunes de Micy BERCAULT Nicolas / LACASSAGNE Laure 269 274 220 763 204 226 1193
46 Neuville Sports DEBEAUCHE Jean-Pierre / CHESNAY Christopher 259 261 257 777 242 156 1175
47 Venelles Loisirs HUMBERT Patrick / AST-RAVALLEC Géraldine 261 260 238 759 228 184 1171
48 Jeunes de Micy PELLETIER David / QUATREHOMME Sylvie 242 250 245 737 192 204 1133
49 Foyer Club Brumath HOFFMANN Charles / HUSER Emily 264 241 269 774 238 116 1128
50 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux FAUCOUP Geneviève / GARRIDO Stéphane 210 257 269 736 210 180 1126
51 Jeune France Cholet BAZIN Stéphane / BOUSSEAU Dominique 259 255 225 739 156 206 1101
52 Archers d'Ingré PAPIAU Guy / MUSELLE Eric 255 249 209 713 186 188 1087
53 Espérance Révermontoise MILLET Didier / FILLARDET Dominic 229 251 216 696 210 152 1058
54 Jeune France Cholet DOUBLET Jocelyne / GROLLEAU Jocelyne 240 232 260 732 154 168 1054
55 Espérance Bressane OLIVIERI Claire / MOUCHETANT Marie 224 265 220 709 228 116 1053
56 Archers d'Ingré PAPIAU Julien / CHENEAU Franck 256 215 222 693 218 140 1051
57 Eveil de Contres GASTEBLED Manuel / SCHOUTHEER Bernard 226 238 223 687 190 152 1029
58 Val Montjoie BRACQUEMONT Aurélien / LANSON Benoît 214 252 197 663 144 216 1023
59 Envol de Feurs PORTE Martine / BŒUF Solange 236 243 241 720 176 122 1018
60 Eveil de Contres FRANCOIS Gilles / FIRMIN Anne Laure 223 226 233 682 264 48 994
61 Archers d'Ingré CATTEAU Magalie / GUDIN Laetitia 218 223 226 667 182 140 989
62 Neuville Sports BAUDINET Sébastien / JOSEPH Pascal 227 219 206 652 178 146 976
63 Replonges POMMEREL Jean / GOINEAU Pierre 231 240 226 697 94 140 931
64 Espérance Révermontoise BOUVARD Nathalie / ANTIOPE Emmanuelle 224 218 224 666 132 122 920
65 Jeunes de Micy ROUSSEL Jonathan / DRUAULT Amandine 217 214 224 655 102 110 867
66 Foyer Club Brumath HOLZMANN Jacques / WALTHER Marc 182 194 192 568 244 0 812
67 Neuville Sports GAILLETJames / PEREIRA Antonio 182 196 163 541 92 58 691
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Classement Adultes
- DEBUTANTS -

Score
1 Espérance Révermontoise LORENTER Michel 256
2 Espérance Révermontoise BOIVIN Jérôme 244
3 Jeunes de Micy LACASSAGNE Laure 226
4 Jeunes de Micy BERCAULT Nicolas 204
5 Jeunes de Micy PELLETIER David 192
6 Eveil de Contres GASTEBLED Manuel 190
7 Archers d'Ingré MUSELLE Eric 188
8 Archers d'Ingré PAPIAU Guy 186
9 Archers d'Ingré CHENEAU Franck 140
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Classement Adultes
- VETERANS -

Score
1 Foyer Club Brumath LEBOLD Raymond 280
2 Foyer Club Brumath HOCHWELKER Edouard 278
3 Replonges FEYEUX Noël 268
4 Foyer Club Brumath GEYER Gilbert 268

Foyer Club Brumath FISCHER Robert 268
Eveil de Contres DUPRE Jean-Jacques 268

7 Espérance Bressane FOURNIER Bruno 266
8 Replonges RICHE Bernard 264

Venelles Loisirs MAFFEI Robert 264
10 Foyer Club Brumath GRASS Jean-Gérard 262

Foyer Club Brumath HESS Jean 262
Foyer Club Brumath SEYLLER André 262

13 Replonges LAGARDE Gérard 258
14 Envol de Feurs RECHATIN Pierre 256
15 Venelles Loisirs BERGAMELLI Jean-Claude 254
16 Replonges PENIN Jacques 244
17 Archers d'Ingré GABILLEAU André 238
18 U.S. Schweighouse BELARTE Gérard 236
19 Foyer Club Brumath KUHN Albert 216
20 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux FAUCOUP Geneviève 210
21 Eveil de Contres SCHOUTHEER Bernard 152
22 Replonges GOINEAU Pierre 140
23 Replonges POMMEREL Jean 94
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Classement Adultes
- FEMMES -

Score
1 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux ADAM Bérangère 288
2 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BOIS Emilie 288
3 Envol de Feurs GIRAUD Magali 282
4 Eveil de Chalon MAURY Christiane 272
5 Foyer Club Brumath METZGER Evelyne 248

Foyer Club Brumath METZGER Christine 248
7 Neuville Sports VIEILLARD Pascale 246
8 Jeunes de Micy GOUEFFON Jacqueline 238

Jeune France Cholet EME Isabelle 238
10 Foyer Club Brumath KUHN Madeleine 234

Venelles Loisirs ROUSSON Christine 234
12 Espérance Bressane OLIVIERI Claire 228

Venelles Loisirs FAUCON Ghislaine 228
14 U.S. Schweighouse MEYER Elodie 226
15 Jeunes de Micy QUATREHOMME Sylvie 204
16 Venelles Loisirs AST-RAVALLEC Géraldine 184
17 Archers d'Ingré CATTEAU Magalie 182
18 Envol de Feurs PORTE Martine 176
19 Jeune France Cholet GROLLEAU Jocelyne 168
20 Jeune France Cholet DOUBLET Jocelyne 154
21 Archers d'Ingré GUDIN Laetitia 140
22 Espérance Révermontoise BOUVARD Nathalie 132
23 Envol de Feurs BŒUF Solange 122

Espérance Révermontoise ANTIOPE Emmanuelle 122
25 Foyer Club Brumath HUSER Emily 116

Espérance Bressane MOUCHETANT Marie 116
27 Jeunes de Micy DRUAULT Amandine 110
28 Eveil de Contres FIRMIN Anne Laure 48
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Classement Adultes
- HOMMES -

Score
1 Venelles Loisirs FAUCON Jean-Luc 292
2 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux ADAM Christophe 292
3 L.S.G.Ligny En Barrois COLLART Bernard 288
4 U.S. Schweighouse MEYER Laurent 288
5 Envol de Feurs RIVAUD Michel 286
6 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux MACIEL Emmanuel 286
7 U.S. Schweighouse BUR Patrick 282
8 L.S.G.Ligny En Barrois MOUGEVILLE Eric 280
9 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BAILLY André 278

10 U.S. Schweighouse MEYER Eric 276
Envol de Feurs GRIVOT Christian 276

12 Venelles Loisirs MICHEL Christian 274
Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BACHET Jérôme 274
Espérance Bressane MOREL Jacques 274

15 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PAILLER François 272
16 Foyer Club Brumath ARCIER Jean Claude 270
17 Val Montjoie POMMIER Stéphane 266

Envol de Feurs GUERPILLON Jean 266
Foyer Club Brumath KLEIN Denis 266
U.S. Schweighouse BALTZER Alexandre 266

21 Jeunes de Micy HASLEY Patrick 264
Eveil de Contres FRANCOIS Gilles 264

23 Espérance Bressane CHAPOULET Roger 262
U.S. Schweighouse FUND Didier 262

25 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PAILLER Sébastien 258
Espérance Révermontoise MAITRE Régis 258
Jeune France Cholet BODIN Guillaume 258

28 Replonges PRUVOST Pascal 254
Jeune France Cholet LUCAS Vincent 254

30 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux MEYER Sylvain 248
Foyer Club Brumath NORD Jean Louis 248

32 Jeunes de Micy DELORME Matthieu 246
Neuville Sports GARDIN Jean-Pierre 246
Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BATIE Lionel 246
L.S.G.Ligny En Barrois LEBLANC Gérard 246

36 Neuville Sports CARRE Jean 244
Foyer Club Brumath HOLZMANN Jacques 244
Espérance Révermontoise CHEVAL Guy 244
Jeune France Cholet QUEMENER Damien 244
Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux SANLAVILLE Amaury 244
Espérance Bressane QUEZEL Arnaud 244

42 Replonges LANNEAU Hubert 242
Neuville Sports DEBEAUCHE Jean-Pierre 242
L.S.G.Ligny En Barrois BERTRAND Kévin 242

45 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux RONIN Christian 240
46 Espérance Révermontoise VALLET Patrice 238
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Classement Adultes
- HOMMES -

Foyer Club Brumath HOFFMANN Charles 238
48 U.S. Schweighouse KNITTEL Francis 234

Eveil de Contres BERTHOUD Jacques 234
50 Venelles Loisirs BERNARD David 232
51 Venelles Loisirs HUMBERT Patrick 228
52 Envol de Feurs MIGNARD Philippe 226
53 Espérance Révermontoise PERROD Gilles 224
54 Jeunes de Micy RENOUARD Jean-Michel 218

Venelles Loisirs CORDIER Jean-Jacques 218
Archers d'Ingré PAPIAU Julien 218

57 Val Montjoie LANSON Benoît 216
58 Archers d'Ingré DENISSEL Richard 214
59 Val Montjoie BASILLE Michel 210

Espérance Révermontoise MILLET Didier 210
61 Neuville Sports BOINET Alan 208
62 Jeune France Cholet BOUSSEAU Dominique 206
63 Eveil de Chalon DAVID Eric 202
64 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux GARRIDO Stéphane 180
65 Neuville Sports BAUDINET Sébastien 178
66 Jeune France Cholet BAZIN Stéphane 156

Neuville Sports CHESNAY Christopher 156
68 Espérance Révermontoise FILLARDET Dominic 152
69 Neuville Sports JOSEPH Pascal 146
70 Val Montjoie BRACQUEMONT Aurélien 144
71 Jeunes de Micy ROUSSEL Jonathan 102
72 Neuville Sports GAILLETJames 92
73 Neuville Sports PEREIRA Antonio 58
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Classement Jeunes
- FILLES -

Score
1 Espérance Bressane MOUCHETANT Alice 282
2 Eveil de Chalon PRUVOST Coralie 266
3 Jeunes de Micy LENOIR Anne 252
4 Envol de Feurs PALLANDRE Marjorie 250
5 Espérance Bressane GERAULT Cécile 216
6 Jeunes de Micy HATTON Blandine 178
7 Envol de Feurs PACORET Marine 160
8 Eveil de Contres BERTHOUD Mélina 66
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Classement Jeunes
- GARCONS -

Score
1 Jeunes de Micy BERCAULT Antoine 298
2 Envol de Feurs BERTHOLON Ludovic 290
3 Jeunes de Micy BONDIS Christophe 284
4 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux RUZZA Guillaume 280
5 Envol de Feurs CHARBONNIER Yoann 278
6 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PAILLER Alexandre 272

Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux DUFFAUD Florent 272
8 Jeunes de Micy LEMIERE Sylvain 270
9 Eveil de Contres FIRMIN Alexandre 266

10 Neuville Sports LE BOUCHER Jérémy 260
11 Neuville Sports BRUNET Baptiste 258

Eveil de Contres PRE Alexandre 258
Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux COMPERE Nicolas 258

14 Envol de Feurs CHAUSSEPIED Mathieu 256
15 Eveil de Contres COULON Victor Philibert 254
16 Espérance Bressane MOREL Côme 252
17 Eveil de Contres RIGUIER Charly 248

Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux BATIE Kevin 248
19 Espérance Bressane MOREL Bastien 240
20 Jeanne d'Arc d'Izieux PICHON Bastien 230
21 Eveil de Contres LELEU Antoine 226
22 Envol de Feurs COURBON Antonin 224
23 Eveil de Contres RIVERAIN Laurent 220
24 Jeunes de Micy PATOUT Quentin 202
25 Eveil de Contres MARTEAU Flavien 180

Jeunes de Micy GUERIN Samuel 180
27 Envol de Feurs MARTEL Arnaud 154
28 Eveil de Contres MENNECART Quentin 148
29 Jeunes de Micy LIGER Sébastien 142
30 Eveil de Contres LESEIGNOUX Sébastien 128

Envol de Feurs PUPIER Paul 128
32 Eveil de Chalon BOISSARD Florian 112
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